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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Product #: 

Dimensions:

Width(in):  

Depth(in):

Height(in):

Seat height(in):

17.32

21.25

35

17.71
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Option for COM/COL :   

Description

A silhouette dictated by a single curved line. With its iconic

profile, this chair conveys a sense of comfort. The design is

minimalist, modern and understated.
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